COMPLETION STATEMENT

ASHTON BOND GIGG IN ACCOUNT WITH

Lemos Developments Limited

Re: P/O 1 Marlborough Park Southdown Road Harpenden

RECEIPTS

Monies received from Vortex Designs
Limited

Monies received from Lemos Developments
Monies received from Lemos Developments

Balance of sums due

20 January 2020
SG.019432

£2,462.40

£270.00

£20,750.00

£660.00

£24,142.40

PAYMENTS

Ashton Bond Gigg costs and disbursements
as per bill attached herewith

SDLT

Land Registry Fee

Payment to Eversheds — Cadent Gas
Limited legal fees

£2,462.40

£20,750.00

£270.00

£660.00

£24,142.40



